
 

400-088-120 © 2012 QubicaAMF Bowling Products, Inc Page   
Rev. Date: 02/2012 

5-48

 
 

*  SHUTTLE ASSEMBLY – DURABIN II 



 
 

400-088-120   © 2012 QubicaAMF Bowling Products, Inc Page   
Rev. Date: 02/2012 

5-49

 

ITEM QTY PART # DESCRIPTION ITEM QTY PART # DESCRIPTION 

1 1 088-500-153 CROSS TUBE, LONG   
2 1 088-500-158 CROSS TUBE, SHORT   
3 2 088-500-157 CENTER TUBE   
4 4 088-500-155 SIDE TUBE, LONG   
5 2 088-500-154 SIDE TUBE, SHORT   
6 1 088-500-166 SPRING STRAP   
7 2 088-500-159 SHUTTLE ARM BRACKET   
8 12 088-500-161 FRONT SHUTTLE CLAMP   
9 16 088-500-163 REAR SHUTTLE CLAMP   

10 20 088-001-211 XLi PIN HOLDER   
11 7 070-006-268 STRAP   
12 2 861-206-045 SCREW, HEX, M6 - 1 X 45   
13 30 709-013-069 SCREW, HEX, M6 - 1 X 40   
14 60 709-013-068 SCREW, BUTTON HEAD, M6 - 1 X 40   
15 92 872-000-602 NUT, HEX, M6 - 1, STOVER LOCK   
16 1 070-006-447 SHUTTLE SPRING   

      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      

 

*  SHUTTLE ASSEMBLY – DURABIN 


